
 
 
  
 

Mental Health & Technical Assistance Providers Seeking CBO Partner for Connections to Care Application 

Last Updated October 7, 2015 

 

# Organization Type Target Population of 
Interest  

Contact Name Contact Email Address Contact Phone 
Number 

1 Seleni Institute 
Mental 
Health 
Provider 

Expectant mothers and 
parents of children ages 0-
4 

Pip Owen amalia.owen@seleni.org  212-939-7200 

2 Save the Children  
Technical 
Assistance 
Provider 

Expectant mothers and 
parents of children ages 0-
4 

Jessica Burton jburton@savechildren.org 202-640-6626 

3 
Jewish Board of Family and 
Children’s Services 

Mental 
Health 
and/or 
Technical 
Assistance 
Provider 

All Stella Billings sbillings@jbfcs.org 212-632-4601 

4 
Brookdale University Hospital, 
Department of Psychiatry 

Mental 
Health 
provider 

All Cheryl Levine clevine@bhmcny.org 718-240-8678 

5 Union Settlement Association 
Mental 
Health 
Provider 

All Linda Embry lembry@unionsettlement.org 212-828-6148 

6 
NYU Lutheran/Sunset Park 
Mental Health Center 

Mental 
Health 
Provider 

All Tomas Cruz tcruz@lmcmc.com 718-431-2636 

7 Association to Benefit Children 
Mental 
Health 
Provider 

Expectant mothers and 
parents of children ages 0-
4 

Eri Noguchi enoguchi@a-b-c.org 212-845-3822 

8 
Bailey House Behavioral Health 
Center 

Mental 
Health 
Provider 

Expectant mothers and 
parents of children ages 0-
4; Unemployed or 
underemployed low-
income working-age adults 
ages 18 and over  

Denise Arzola darzola@baileyhouse.org 
212-633-2500 
ext. 330 
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9 
Mental Health Association of 
New York City 

Mental 
Health 
Provider 

All 
Kathryn 
Salisbury 

ksalisbury@mhaofnyc.org 
212-254-0333 
ext. 796 

10 The Floating Hospital 
Mental 
Health 
Provider 

All Shani Andre sandre@thefloatinghospital.org 
718-784-2240 
ext. 140 

11 
Northside Center for Child 
Development 

Mental 
Health 
Provider 

Expectant mothers and 
parents of children 0-4; 
Out of school, out of work 
young adults ages 16-24 

Leo Genn lgenn@northsidecenter.org 212-426-3406 

12 
William F. Ryan Community 
Health Center 

Mental 
Health 
and/or 
Technical 
Assistance 
Provider 

All 
Whitney 
Buckholz 

whitney.buckholz@ryancenter.org 212-316-7940 

13 PSCH, Inc. 
Mental 
Health 
Provider 

Unemployed or 
underemployed low-
income working-age adults 
age 18 and over; out of 
school, out of work young 
adults age 16-24 

Alyse LaRue Alyse.larue@psch.org 718-559-0563 

14 Full Circle Life Enrichment 
Mental 
Health 
Provider 

Not Specified 
Darcel Dillard 
Suite 

enrichmentlife@aol.com 718-518-7600 

15 The REACH Institute 
Technical 
Assistance 
Provider 

Expectant mothers and 
parents of children 0-4; 
Out of School, out of work 
young adults ages 16-24 

Lisa Hunter 
Romanelli 

lisa@thereachinstitute.org 
212-947-7322 
ext. 227 

16 
Rockgate Community 
Development, Inc. 

Mental 
Health 
Provider 

Expectant mothers and 
parents of children 0-4; 
Out of School, out of work 
young adults ages 16-24 

Jonathan E. 
Owhe 

ctribishop@gmail.com 516-330-4714 
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17 Henry Street Settlement 
Mental 
Health 
Provider 

Unemployed or 
underemployed low-
income working-age adults 
age 18 and over 

Kristin Hertel khertel@henrystreet.org 212-233-5032 

18 
Catholic Charities Neighborhood 
Services 

Mental 
Health 
Provider 

All 
Ellen C. 
Wageman 

ewageman@ccbq.org 718-772-6062 

19 
Mount Sinai Adolescent Health 
Center 

Mental 
Health 
Provider 

Expectant mothers and 
parents of children 0-4; 
Out of School, out of work 
young adults ages 16-24 

Karel S. Karpe karel.karpe@mountsinai.org 212-731-5994 

 

The Mayor’s Fund is posting contact information for organizations seeking partners for C2C purely to facilitate connections.  The Mayor’s Fund in no way 

endorses or otherwise makes any claim regarding any of the organizations posted on this list and assumes no responsibility for verifying the quality of the 

organizations.   

mailto:khertel@henrystreet.org
mailto:ewageman@ccbq.org
mailto:karel.karpe@mountsinai.org

